mountz

the torque tool specialists®

WSTT 10 Parts List

Rev 2.1 1/8/2018

{13 12
\k.\’_.. g ’
2
‘./ 4
3, -
8 '.
L. _
&K
;
No. Part Number Description Qty.
1. 20-A76050 Handle Tube Roller 1
Guide Sub Assembly

2. 20-A36870 Roller Thrust Pad 1
3. 20-A50970 Roller 1 Weld Stud End Fittings and setting adapter blank (sold separately).
4. 20-A98230 Captive Pin 1 .
5 20-A97800 Stop Collar 1 Setting Adapter Item # 020572
6. 20-A10655  Spring 1 American End Fittings Metric End Fittings
7. 20-A91871  End Cap - Blue 1 Size ltem # Size ltem #
8. 20-A25833  Handle - Blue 1 4-10x 1.5" 020561 M2.5 x 25 020550
9. X End Fitting (See Chart) 1 6-32x 2" 020562 M3 x 50 020551
1. 20-A28121  Label - WSTT L 8-32x 2" 020563 M4 x 50 020552
12. 20-P16820 M5 x 5 Skt Screw KNCUP 2 10-32 x 2.5" 020564 M5 x 50 020553
13. 20-P11620  Spring 1 10-24 x 2.5” 020565 M6 x 50 020554
14. 20-A45460  Adjusting Screw 1 1/4-20 x 4” 020566 M8 x 50 020555

Corporate Headquarters: 1080 North 11th Street, San Jose, CA 95112 Phone: (408) 292-2214 Fax: (408) 292-2733
WWW.mountztorque.com



